

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 25416

Counties: BERGEN, ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: February 11, 2025

District(s): N1

Call Order: 416

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: NJ7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Mobilization			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 151006M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002 154003P	(1)	397,000.00000	397,000.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0003 155015M	1.000	56,800.00000	56,800.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	U						
0004 155033M	15.000	5,000.00000	75,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO						
0005 153003P	(1)	7,500.00000	7,500.00				
PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 25416

Counties: BERGEN, ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: February 11, 2025

District(s): N1

Call Order: 416

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: NJ7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1

Line No / Item ID				(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Mobilization			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0006	153005M PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	14.000 U	600.00000	8,400.00					
0007	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	(1) LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00					
0008	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 DOLL	15,000.00000	15,000.00					

Section Totals:

\$589,700.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 25416

Counties: BERGEN, ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: February 11, 2025

District(s): N1

Call Order: 416

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: NJ7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Demolition			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0009 201006P	(1)	1,265,000.00000	1,265,000.00				
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (___) 0208-150							
0010 201039P	(1)	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
TEMPORARY SHIELDING							
Section Totals:			\$1,465,000.00				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 25416

Counties: BERGEN, ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: February 11, 2025

District(s): N1

Call Order: 416

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: NJ7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1

Line No / Item ID				(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	Bridge			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0011	506003P (1)	200,000.00000	200,000.00						
	STRUCTURAL STEEL LS								
0012	755003P 1.000	1,450,000.00000	1,450,000.00						
	TOWER ELEVATORS L S								
0013	750050P (1)	280,000.00000	280,000.00						
	ELECTRICAL WORK LS								
Section Totals:				\$1,930,000.00					
Contract Totals				\$3,984,700.00					
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$3,984,700.00					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 416 **Contract ID:** 25416 **Counties:** BERGEN, ESSEX, HUDSON

Letting Date: February 11, 2025 10:00 AM **District(s):** N1

Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: NJ7 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT 2025-1 **Project(s):** N/A

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,984,700.00	100.00%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.